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PRINCIPAL-URAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY, URAN C/O PRINCIPAL URAN EDUCATION SOCIETYs cOLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT 

City 
State 

URAN EDUCATION SOCIETYS COLLEGE OF MANAGEMEN TECHNOLOGY BORI, URAN, NAVI MUMBAI 

Country 
Zip 
Mobile No 
E-mail 

Date 
04-04-2023 
09:11:49 

23-05-2023 
11:32:27 

10:30:11 

URA 

Statement Date:04/10/2023 15:45 
Records from 1 to 7. 

Maharashtra 

03-2023 

25-09-2023 
07:22:02 

INDIA 

03-10-2023 
09:20:58 

400702 

919167962230 
uesschool@yahoo.com 

Remarks 
498902010995906:lnt. 
Pd:01-01-2023 to 31 

24-06-2023 Sms Charges For 
June Qtr 2023 

NACH/PFMI18063010 S98320581 
32/Credit Thr 

Hoo �o (h Union Bank 

No more records available. 

03-07-2023 498902010995906:Int S27826381 
09:16:57 Pd:01-04-2023 to 30 

Tran ld-1 UTR Number 
S60599880 

31-08-2023 NEF TVISHWABHUS S52426830 
12:35:01 HAN FOUNDATION 

S97871827 

Statemnent of Account 

Sms Charges For Sept S97920231 
Qtr 2023 

498902010995906:Int. S22652428 
Pd:01-07-2023 to 30 

09-2023 

Sender 
No:MAHBH23243 
523412 

Instr. ID 

Page No1 

Withdrawals 

Union Bank of India 

0.30 

Branch 

Customer ld 

Account No 

0.30 

MICR Code 

IFSC Code 

Uran 

Account Currency INR 

Account Type 

230747080 

Statement Period From -01/04/2023 To 04/10/2023 

Deposits 

498902010995906 

Saving Account 

400026110 

UBINO549894 

194.00 

1,500.00 

202.00 

1,05,000.00 

457.00 

Balance 
28,87349 

30,373.49 

30,373.19 

30575.19 

135,575.19 

1,35,574.89 

1,36,031.89 

For any queries, please get in touch with us on our 24 x 7 customer service help line no.1800 2222 44 #. Customers outside India need to dial +91 80 2580 2: 
This is a system generated output and requires no signature. Customers are requested to immediately notify the Bank of any discrepancy in the statemen 

TO AVAIL OUR LOAN PRODUCTS GIVE MISSED CALL AT 9619333333 OR SMs <ULOAN> TO 56161 

06-2023 

MAHBH23243523412 
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