

URAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY

[Affiliated to Mumbai University] (Recognised by Maharashtra Government)

Palak Maidan, Bori, Uran, Navi Mumbai - 400702. Tel No. (022)2722 2228/ 2722 4659 Email: uessrcollege@gmail.com / uesschool@yahoo.com

To, The President, Vishwabhushan foundation, Kolhar

Subject: Funding of the Research Projects.

We are sending herewith the research projects of the following teachers of our organization for consideration of financial support.

Sr.	Name of the Teacher	Title of the	Amount	
No.		Project		
1	Dr. Minakshi Gupta	Feasibility of Railway station in the Uran area of Navi Mumbai	75000/-	
2	Ms. Manali Haldankar	Analysis of problems faced by Fishermen	75000/-	
3	Mrs. Reshma Bangera	Employment opportunities in D. B. Patil international airport in Maharashtra	75000/-	
4	Mrs. Varsha Veer Impact of ONGC pollution on Uran city		75000/-	

Please do the needful.

Uran Education Society's College of Management and Technology

Technology of the state of the



Vishwabhushan Foundation

Reg. No. Maharashtra/282/2018/Ahmednagar Date: 10 May 2018
 Reg. No. Maharashtra F-21077 Ahmednagar Date: 26 Sept. 2018

Govt. of India NGO Darpan ID MH/2019/0240269

Govt. of India CSR No. CSR00007453 Date: 02 June 2021

PAN Card No. AADTV0950B

Govt. of India Income Tax 80G No. AADTV0950BF20214

Ref. No. VF | 22/23 / 10 2

Date:

15/03/2023

To.

The Principal, Uran Education Society's College of Management & Technology, Palak Maidan, Bori, Uran, Navi Mumbai – 400 702.

File No. VF/mrp/2022-23/14

Dear Sir / Madam.

With reference to your office letter dated 21-12-2022, considering recommendation of research committee, **Vishwabhushan Foundation** (Research Wing), the following research projects will be financially supported in the form of Research grants for the period of two years from the date of issue this letter.

For detail steps of funding & formalities, please visit out website.

http://www.vishwabhushanfoundation.org

Sr. No.	Name of Principle investigator	Faculty Department	Project Title	Amount sanctioned in Rs.
1	Dr. Minakshi Gupta	Commerce	Feasibility of Railway Station in the Uran area of Navi Mumbai.	55,000/-
2	Ms. Manali Handankar	Manali Handankar Information Analysis of problem fact by Fishermen		50,000/-

Provide your college Bank detail to transfer the Research Grant.

Maharastra 282/2018/

hmednagar Reg.Date 10/5/2018

Bank Name
Name of Account Holder
Account No.
IFSC Code

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

President
Vishwabhushan Foundation
Nimgaon-Jali,Tal.2angamner,Dist.A'Nagar'

543, Near Tarang Hotel, A/p. Ningaon-jali, Tal. Sangamner, Dist. Ahmednagar - 413714

E-mail - president@vishwabhushanfoundation.org

Web: www.vishwabhushanfoundation.org

Phone: 02425-295988 / Mob. 9850815512



Vishwabhushan Foundation

Reg. No. Maharashtra/282/2018/Ahmednagar Date: 10 May 2018
Reg. No. Maharashtra F-21077 Ahmednagar Date: 26 Sept. 2018

Govt. of India NGO Darpan ID MH/2019/0240269

Govt. of India CSR No. CSR00007453 Date: 02 June 2021

PAN Card No. AADTV0950B

Govt. of India Income Tax 80G No. AADTV0950BF20214

Ref. No. VF 243/109

Date:

31/03/2023

To.

The Principal, Uran Education Society's College of Management & Technology, Palak Maidan, Bori, Uran, Navi Mumbai – 400 702.

File No. VF/mrp/2022-23/14

Dear Sir / Madam,

With reference to our office letter **File No. VF/mrp/2022-23/14** dated 15-03-2023 sanctioned amount for Research Project of your college (Rs. 1,05,000/-) (Rs. One Lakh Five Thousand only) is seems critical to transfer at your college bank account due to unavailable of fund.

Hence kindly request to continue work for sanctioned Research Projects with your own expenditure. As & when the fund will be available, I assure to immediately transfer all sanctioned amount at a time.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,



President
Vishwabhushan Foundation
Nimgaon-Jali, Tal. Sangamner, Dist. A'Nagar

543, Near Tarang Hotel, A/p. Nimgaon-jali, Tal. Sangamner, Dist. Ahmednagar - 413714 E-mail - president@vishwabhushanfoundation.org Web: www.vishwabhushanfoundation.org Phone: 02425-295988 / Mob. 9850815512



ishwabhushan Foundati

 Reg. No. Maharashtra/282/2018/Ahmednagar Date: 10 May 2018 Reg. No. Maharashtra F-21077 Ahmednagar Date : 26 Sept. 2018

Govt. of India NGO Darpan ID MH/2019/0240269

Govt. of India CSR No. CSR00007453 Date: 02 June 2021

PAN Card No. AADTV0950B

Govt. of India Income Tax 80G No. AADTV0950BF20214

Ref. No. VF/23-24/119

Date:

31/08/2023

To,

The Principal, **Uran Education Society's** College of Management & Technology, Palak Maidan, Bori, Uran, Navi Mumbai - 400 702.

File No. VF/Mrp/2022-23/14

Dear Sir / Madam.

With reference to financial assistance for sanctioned Minor Research Project, an amount of Rs. 1,05,000/- (Rs. One Lakh Five Thousand only) is tranferred as per the following details.

IB Reference No	232433232990		
UTR	MAHBH23243523412		
From Account No	60372518759		
Beneficiary Name	Uran College		
Beneficiary Account No	498902010995906		
Transaction Amount	1,05,000.00		
Receipt Txn Amount In Words	One Lac Five Thousand Rupees Only.		
Transaction Date and Time	31/08/2023 12:03:56		
Remarks	mrp Project		
Beneficiary Details	URAN		
Transaction Type	NEFT		
Transaction Status	Success		

Thanking you,



Yours faithfully,

President Vishwabhushan Foundation Ninspon-Jali, Tal. Zangamner, Dist. A'Nagar

543, Near Tarang Hotel, A/p. Nimgaon-jali, Tal. Sangamner, Dist. Ahmednagar - 413714 E-mail - president@vishwabhushanfoundation.org Web: www.vishwabhushanfoundation.org

Phone: 02425-295988 / Mob. 9850815512



URAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY

[Affiliated to Mumbai University]
(Recognised by Maharashtra Government)
Palak Maidan, Bori, Uran, Navi Mumbai - 400702. Tel No. (022)2722 2228/ 2722 4659

Email: uessrcollege@gmail.com / uesschool@yahoo.com

Office Order

Ms. Manali Dinesh Haldankar, HOD B.Sc.I.T, will work as

Principal Investigator for the project titled "Analysis of problem

Faced by Fishermen" sanctioned from Vishwabhushan Foundation.

The section of the se

I/C Principal
Uran Education Society's College of
Management and Technology



URAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY

[Affiliated to Mumbai University]
(Recognised by Maharashtra Government)
Palak Maidan, Bori, Uran, Navi Mumbai - 400702. Tel No. (022)2722 2228/ 2722 4659

Email: uessrcollege@gmail.com / uesschool@yahoo.com

Office Order

Dr. Minakshi Vijayant Gupta, HOD Commerce, will work as Principal Investigator for the project titled "Feasibility of railway station in the Uran area of Navi Mumbai" sanctioned from Vishwabhushan Foundation.

The state of Management and I was a state of Management and I

I/C Principal
Uran Education Society's College of
Management and Technology



Statement of Account

PRINCIPAL-URAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY, URAN C/O PRINCIPAL URAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

URAN EDUCATION SOCIETYS COLLEGE OF MANAGEMEN

TECHNOLOGY BORI, URAN, NAVI MUMBAI

City

URA

State

Maharashtra

Country Zip

INDIA 400702

Mobile No

919167962230

E-mail

uesschool@yahoo.com

Statement Date: 04/10/2023 15:45

Records from 1 to 7.

No more records available.

Union Bank of India

Branch

Uran

Customer Id

230747080

Account No

498902010995906

Account Currency INR

Account Type

Saving Account 400026110

MICR Code IFSC Code

UBIN0549894

Statement Period From -01/04/2023 To 04/10/2023

Date	Remarks	Tran Id-1	UTR Number	Instr. ID	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance
04-04-2023 09:11:49		\$60599880				194.00	28,873.49
23-05-2023 11:32:27	NACH/PFM/18063010 32/Credit Thr	S98320581				1,500.00	30,373.49
24-06-2023 10:30:11	Sms Charges For June Qtr ,2023	S97871827			0.30		30,373.19
03-07-2023 09:16:57	498902010995906:Int. Pd:01-04-2023 to 30- 06-2023	S27826381				202.00	30,575.19
31-08-2023 12:35:01	NEFT-VISHWABHUS HAN FOUNDATION MAHBH23243523412	S52426830	Sender No:MAHBH23243 523412			1,05,000.00	1,35,575.19
25 -0 9-2023 07:22:02	Sms Charges For Sept Qtr ,2023	S97920231			0.30		1,35,574.89
	498902010995906:Int. Pd:01-07-2023 to 30- 09-2023	S22652428				457.00	1,36,031.89